
    Zał. nr 3.23

Lokalizacja Szero-

kość L           

[m]

Szero-

kość P   

[m]

Odległo-

ści       [m]

Pow. L         

[m2]

Pow.  P            

[m2]

Suma    

[m2]

Suma  

powierzchni    

[m2]

0+000.00 1.4 0.6
0+030.00 0.9 0.9 30.00 34.50 22.50 57.00 57.00

0+060.00 1.2 1.2 30.00 31.50 31.50 63.00 120.00

0+090.00 1.5 1.4 30.00 40.50 39.00 79.50 199.50

0+120.00 1 1.3 30.00 37.50 40.50 78.00 277.50

0+150.00 1 1.3 30.00 30.00 39.00 69.00 346.50

0+180.00 0.9 1 30.00 28.50 34.50 63.00 409.50

0+210.00 1.2 2.1 30.00 31.50 46.50 78.00 487.50

0+240.00 1.1 1 30.00 34.50 46.50 81.00 568.50

0+270.00 1.4 1.2 30.00 37.50 33.00 70.50 639.00

0+300.00 0.7 1.1 30.00 31.50 34.50 66.00 705.00

0+330.00 0.4 0 30.00 16.50 16.50 33.00 738.00

0+360.00 0.6 0 30.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 753.00

0+390.00 0.4 0 30.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 768.00

0+420.00 1.3 0.3 30.00 25.50 4.50 30.00 798.00

0+450.00 1.4 0.4 30.00 40.50 10.50 51.00 849.00

0+510.00 0.6 0.3 60.00 60.00 21.00 81.00 930.00

0+540.00 0.6 0.8 30.00 18.00 16.50 34.50 964.50

0+570.00 0.6 0.7 30.00 18.00 22.50 40.50 1,005.00

0+600.00 0.6 0.6 30.00 18.00 19.50 37.50 1,042.50

0+630.00 0.5 0.6 30.00 16.50 18.00 34.50 1,077.00

0+660.00 0.6 0.4 30.00 16.50 15.00 31.50 1,108.50

0+690.00 0.5 0.4 30.00 16.50 12.00 28.50 1,137.00

0+720.00 0.7 0.3 30.00 18.00 10.50 28.50 1,165.50

0+750.00 0.7 0.6 30.00 21.00 13.50 34.50 1,200.00

0+780.00 0.6 0.6 30.00 19.50 18.00 37.50 1,237.50

0+810.00 0.6 1.7 30.00 18.00 34.50 52.50 1,290.00

0+840.00 1.3 2.1 30.00 28.50 57.00 85.50 1,375.50

0+870.00 0.4 2 30.00 25.50 61.50 87.00 1,462.50

0+900.00 0.7 2.4 30.00 16.50 66.00 82.50 1,545.00

0+930.00 1.1 1.7 30.00 27.00 61.50 88.50 1,633.50

0+960.00 0.9 1.3 30.00 30.00 45.00 75.00 1,708.50

0+990.00 0.9 1.3 30.00 27.00 39.00 66.00 1,774.50

1+020.00 1.5 1.8 30.00 36.00 46.50 82.50 1,857.00

1+050.00 1.6 1.6 30.00 46.50 51.00 97.50 1,954.50

1+080.00 1.7 2.1 30.00 49.50 55.50 105.00 2,059.50

1+110.00 1.5 1.9 30.00 48.00 60.00 108.00 2,167.50

1+140.00 1.6 2.3 30.00 46.50 63.00 109.50 2,277.00

1+170.00 1.8 2.4 30.00 51.00 70.50 121.50 2,398.50

1+200.00 1.5 2.2 30.00 49.50 69.00 118.50 2,517.00

1+230.00 1.4 1.9 30.00 43.50 61.50 105.00 2,622.00

1+260.00 0.6 0.8 30.00 30.00 40.50 70.50 2,692.50

TABELA  plantowania



1+290.00 0.4 0.7 30.00 15.00 22.50 37.50 2,730.00

1+320.00 1.1 1.5 30.00 22.50 33.00 55.50 2,785.50

1+350.00 1.6 1.8 30.00 40.50 49.50 90.00 2,875.50

1+380.00 0.9 1.5 30.00 37.50 49.50 87.00 2,962.50

1+410.00 0.5 1.5 30.00 21.00 45.00 66.00 3,028.50

1+440.00 1.3 1.4 30.00 27.00 43.50 70.50 3,099.00

1+470.00 0.5 0.6 30.00 27.00 30.00 57.00 3,156.00

1+500.00 0.4 0.8 30.00 13.50 21.00 34.50 3,190.50

1+530.00 1 0.7 30.00 21.00 22.50 43.50 3,234.00

1+560.00 1.2 1 30.00 33.00 25.50 58.50 3,292.50

1+590.00 1.4 1.4 30.00 39.00 36.00 75.00 3,367.50

1+620.00 2 1.7 30.00 51.00 46.50 97.50 3,465.00

1+650.00 2.7 1.8 30.00 70.50 52.50 123.00 3,588.00

1+680.00 2.7 2 30.00 81.00 57.00 138.00 3,726.00

1+710.00 2.3 1.9 30.00 75.00 58.50 133.50 3,859.50

1+740.00 2 1.4 30.00 64.50 49.50 114.00 3,973.50

1+770.00 1.9 1.2 30.00 58.50 39.00 97.50 4,071.00

1+800.00 1.4 2 30.00 49.50 48.00 97.50 4,168.50

1+830.00 1.3 1.6 30.00 40.50 54.00 94.50 4,263.00

1+860.00 0.3 1 30.00 24.00 39.00 63.00 4,326.00

1+890.00 0.7 1 30.00 15.00 30.00 45.00 4,371.00

1+920.00 0.8 1.1 30.00 22.50 31.50 54.00 4,425.00

1+950.00 1 0.7 30.00 27.00 27.00 54.00 4,479.00

1+980.00 1.4 0.6 30.00 36.00 19.50 55.50 4,534.50

2+010.00 1.6 1.8 30.00 45.00 36.00 81.00 4,615.50

2+040.00 2.1 2.2 30.00 55.50 60.00 115.50 4,731.00

2+070.00 3 1.8 30.00 76.50 60.00 136.50 4,867.50

2+100.00 3 3.2 30.00 90.00 75.00 165.00 5,032.50

2+130.00 2.2 1.7 30.00 78.00 73.50 151.50 5,184.00

2+160.00 1.5 1.1 30.00 55.50 42.00 97.50 5,281.50

2+190.00 0.9 1.9 30.00 36.00 45.00 81.00 5,362.50

2+220.00 1.1 2.1 30.00 30.00 60.00 90.00 5,452.50

2+250.00 1.4 1.3 30.00 37.50 51.00 88.50 5,541.00

2+280.00 1.4 1.4 30.00 42.00 40.50 82.50 5,623.50

2+300.00 2.3 1.5 20.00 37.00 29.00 66.00 5,689.50


